
Any queries in connection to this order should
be addressed to: Sally Parkes

Signature:

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER & CONFIRM THE DELIVERY DATE

No goods supplied to Clearbranding Ltd will be acknowledged unless the order for same has been
given using an official purchase order

Carriage £10.00

Total £188.00

Surcharge £0.00

£83.00

£70.00

£25.00

100

100

1

Knockholt Reflective Drawstring Bag, Blue 1 colour
print to 1 position

Print cost

Setup

B5091R

Print

Setup

£0.83

£0.70

£25.00

1

1

1

Product Description Qty Unit
Price

Line TotalInternal
Code

Supplier
Code

Per

£

£

£

Unit of
Measure

Category: Nagra Drawstring BagsOrder Title:

Date 08/06/2020

Date Required 16/06/2020

Delivery Address FAO Sally Parkes
Orangeville
Spring Grove Lane
Oldwood
Tenbury Wells
Worcestershire
WR15 8TE

Supplier Contact Sales

Purchase Order Number X19071

Supplier ID BAG1

Supplier Name Bag Co Ltd

Bullhouse Mill
Lee Lane
Penistone, Sheffield
S36 9NN

Supplier Address

Telephone 01226 372 708

Email sales@bag-co.co.uk

Related Job Number 188658

Purchase
Order

Clear Branding Ltd. The Round Oak, Burford, Tenbury Wells, WR15 8HW
Tel: 01584 819777 : VAT reg no: 228 562 789

Please send under plain cover packaging


