

Purchase

Date 08/06/2020

Purchase Order Number X19071

Supplier ID BAG1

Supplier Address Bullhouse Mill

Date Required 16/06/2020

Supplier Name Bag Co Ltd

Related Job Number 188658

Supplier Contact Sales

Delivery Address

FAO Sally Parkes Orangeville Spring Grove Lane

Lee Lane Penistone, Sheffield

Oldwood Tenbury Wells Worcestershire

WR15 8TE

S36 9NN

Telephone 01226 372 708

Email sales@bag-co.co.uk

Categor	y:	Order Title: Nagra Drawstring Bags					
Internal Code	Supplier Code	Product Description	Unit of Measure	Qty	Unit Price	Per	Line Total
	B5091R	Knockholt Reflective Drawstring Bag, Blue 1 colour print to 1 position	£	100	£0.83	1	£83.00
	Print	Print cost	£	100	£0.70	1	£70.00
	Setup	Setup	£	1	£25.00	1	£25.0

Surcharge	£0.00
Carriage	£10.00
Total	£188.00

Please send under plain cover packaging

Any queries in connection to this order should be addressed to: Sally Parkes

Signature:



PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER & CONFIRM THE DELIVERY DATE

No goods supplied to Clearbranding Ltd will be acknowledged unless the order for same has been given using an official purchase order